
 

Maker Construction Corporation Withdrawn

Milcam, Inc. Angela Fox 330-609-7505 afox@milcaminc99.com 5756 Warren Sharon Rd Brookfield, OH 44403

Air Systems Mechanical Vinny Mastrangelo 724-513-5624 vinny@airsystemsmechanical.com 427 Constitution Blvd New Brighton, PA 15066

First American Industries, Inc. Bethany Vargo 412-354-7726x2 bethany@firstamericanind.com 3342 Babcock Blvd Pittsburgh, PA 15327

Hranec Sheet Metal, Inc. Abbie Chapman 724-437-2211x111 abbie@hranec.com 763 Route 21 Uniontown, PA 15401

Lugaila Mechanical, Inc. Robin Horn 412-920-1330 robin@lugaila.net 1 Rutgers Road Pittsburgh, PA 15205

Renick Brothers Mechanical Contractors Lyn Noah 724-794-4200x219 Lnoah@renickbrothers.com 434 Grove City Rd Slippery Rock, PA 16057

Spurk HVAC Withdrawn

First American Industries, Inc. Bethany Vargo 412-354-7726x2 bethany@firstamericanind.com 3342 Babcock Blvd Pittsburgh, PA 15327

Fred L. Burns, Inc. Liz Nickerson 814-226-4582 lnickerson@fredlburns.com 269 McClain-Watson Road Shippenville, PA 16254

Renick Brothers Mechanical Contractors Lyn Noah 724-794-4200x219 Lnoah@renickbrothers.com 434 Grove City Rd Slippery Rock, PA 16057

Alderson Crawford Electric Kevin Crawford 724-866-4301 kevin@aldersonelectric.net 540 Yankee Ridge Rd Mercer, PA 16137

Blackhawk Neff Electric, Inc. Keith A. Wimer 724-658-8186 x1021 kwimer@blackhawkneff.com 805 Northgate Cir New Castle, PA 16105

Merit Electrical Group Andrew Zewe 412-346-0125 azewe@megpgh.com 204 Pennsylvania Avenue Oakmont, PA 15139
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Bid Package

Grove City Middle School HVAC Equipment Replacement and Upgrades #25-S43-01 - Planholders List 8-11-2025pm
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